
SWINE BARN
SCHEDULE
Wednesday, August 9 
- 5 p.m.    4-H/FFA Swine Showmanship
Thursday, August 10
- 5 p.m.   Growth and Quality Classic Barrow Show
Friday, August 11
- 8 a.m.    4-H/FFA On-Foot Barrow Show
- 5 p.m.    4-H/FFA Swine Judging Contest
Saurday, August 12
- 7:30 a.m. Open On-Foot Barrow Show
Sunday, August 13
- 5 p.m.    4-H/FFA Swine Showmanship
Monday, August 14
- 8 a.m.    4-H/FFA Berkshire, Spot, Chester White, 
        Hereford, Poland and Other Purebreds Breeds Show
Tuesday, August 15 
- 8 a.m.    Open Boer Goat Show
- 8 a.m.    Open Berkshire, Spot, Chester White, Hereford, Poland 
        & Other Purebreds Breeds Show
- 6 p.m.    Spot Sale and Berkshire Breed Sale
Thursday, August 17
- 2 p.m.    No Limits P.I.G. Show
- 5 p.m.    4-H/FFA Swine Showmanship
Friday, August 18
- 8 a.m.    4-H/FFA Duroc, Hampshire, Yorkshire & Crossbred Breed Show
Saturday, August 19
-8 a.m.    Open Duroc, Hampshire, Yorkshire & Crossbred Breed Show
Sunday, August 20
- 1 p.m.    Swine Sale

Provider of 4-H/FFA Exhibitor T-Shirts


